
 

Ref. No.: SAPDC/P&C/Arun-3HEP/C-5/2023-  125                          Date:02.03.2023 

Amendment No. II 

Sub: Tender No: ICB-P&C-AHEP-HM-C-5/2023-90 “Hydro-mechanical Works -Pressure Shaft 

Steel Liner of Arun-3 HEP.” 
 

Following amendments are hereby authorized in the bid documents of the subject cited tender 

issued on 10.02.2023: 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.  

  

For & on the behalf of SAPDC 
 

 

             Sd/- 
 

Chief Engineer (P&C) 

SAPDC, Tumlingtar, Nepal 
 

Ph. +977-29-575154, Mob.:- +977-9852099789 

e-mail Address: pnc.sapdc@gmail.com 

Sr. No. Clause Ref. To be read/modified as 

Volume-I, Section-1: Press Notice, NIT and Information for Bidders (IFB) 

1.  Clause No. 10 of NIT Last Date and Time for submission of Bid– 10.03.2023 up 

to 1500 Hrs.(IST). 

2.  Clause No. 10 of NIT Date & Time of Opening of Techno-Commercial Bid– 

 13.03.2023 at 1600 Hrs.(IST) 

mailto:pnc.sapdc@gmail.com

